
 
 

DEPARTMENT OF THE AIR FORCE 
435TH AIR BASE WING (USAFE) 

  
 

 

 

 
Ergebnisse der Wahl der Schwerbehindertenvertretung 2006 

Results of Elections for the Severely Handicapped Employee Representative (SHE-REP) 
 

USAFE 
Hauptvertrauensperson 
der schwerbehinderten 

Menschen 
USAFE SHE-REP 

 
 

Rudi Schröder 

1.Stellvertr. 
First Deputy 

 Rüdiger   
Thiel 

2.Stellvertr. 
Second Deputy 

Harald 
Laufer 

 

3.Stellvertr. 
Third Deputy 

Evelyn Fallert 
 

E-mail: 
rudi.schroeder@ramstein.af.mil 

ruediger.thiel@spangdahlem.af.mil 
harald.laufer@dla.mil 

evelyn.fallert@ramstein.af.mil 
 
  

 
 
  Dienststelle 

Agency 

Vertrauensperson 
der 

schwerbehinderten    
Menschen 

SHE-REP 

 
1. 

Stellvertreter 
First Deputy 

 

 
2. 

Stellvertreter 
Second Deputy 

 

 
 

Kontakt 
Contact 

Defense 
Commissary 

Agency 
(DECA) KL 

 
  Peter Molter 

 
Alexander Bak 

 
Manfred Höhn 

E-mail: 
peter.molter@deca.mil 

alexander.bak@deca.mil 
manfred.hoehn@deca.mil 

schwbv@deca.mil 
Defense 

Commissary 
Agency 
(DECA) 

Germersheim 

 
 

Jörg Hünerfauth 

 
Dieter 

Hoffmann 

 
 

E-mail: 
joerg.huenerfauth@deca.mil 
dieter.hoffmann@deca.mil 

Tel.: 
07274-5000760 
07274-5000560 

 
Flugplatz 
Sembach  

AB 

 
 

Jakob Froemming 

 
 Bettina 
Mariuzza 

 

 
 

E-mail: 
jakob.froemming@sembach.af.mil 

bettina.mariuzza@sembach.af.mil 

    

38. Combat 
Support Wing 

(38 CSW) 

 
  Evelin Fallert 

 

 
Klaus Höbel 

 

 
Thomas Meschkat 

 

E-mail: 
evelyn.fallert@ramstein.af.mil 
klaus.hoebel@ramstein.af.mil 

thomas.meschkat@ramstein.af.mil 
 

Flugplatz 
Ramstein 

AB 
 

 
Rudi Schröder 

 
Jürgen Peters 

 
Karl Höschele 

E-mail: 
rudi.schroeder@ramstein.af.mil 

jurgen.peters@ramstein.af.mil 
karl.hoeschele@®ramstein.af.mil 

 
Flugplatz 

Spangdahlem 
AB 

 
Rüdiger Thiel 

 
Dieter 
Neises 

 
 

E-mail: 
ruediger.thiel@spangdahlem.af.mil 
dieter.neises@spangdahlem.af.mil 

 

 
DRMO 

Kaiserslautern 

 
Harald Laufer 

 
Gerda 
Engel 

 
 

E-mail: 
 harald.laufer@dla.mil 
gerda.engel@dla.mil 

 

 

 

 


